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SATA power splitter cable, 0.15 m

CC-SATAM2F-01

Features

- SATA power supply splitter cable with single SATA male to 2 x SATA

female connectors

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:

Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode

Customs code

400

0.033

7.73

120x90x10 mm
420x310x255 mm
CN
8716309086394
8544429090

Specifications

Connector 1: 15-pin SATA power (m)
Connector 2: 2x 15-pin SATA power (f)
Length: 0.15m
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